Data Sheet
MAX74811
5V, CMOS, Zero-Drift, Rail-to-Rail, Dual Operational Amplifier
Rev. 0  DOCUMENT FEEDBACK  TECHNICAL SUPPORT
O n e  A n a l o g  W a y ,  W i l m i n g t o n ,  M A  0 1 8 8 7 - 2 3 5 6 ,  U . S . A .  T e l :  7 8 1 . 3 2 9 . 4 7 0 0  © 2 0 2 4  A n a l o g  D e v i c e s ,  I n c .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
FEATURES
 Unity gain stable
 Low offset voltage: 1µV

OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Figure 28. 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] (RM-8) Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Table 4. Ordering Guide
MODEL1 TEMPERATURE RANGE
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
Marking
Code
MAX74811ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A6P
MAX74811ARMZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A6P
MAX74811ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A6P
1 Z = RoHS compliant part
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-187-AA
6°
0°
0.80
0.55
0.40
4
8
1
5
0.65 BSC
0.40
0.25
1.10 MAX
3.20
3.00
2.80
COPLANARITY
0.10
0.23
0.09
3.20
3.00
2.80
5.15
4.90
4.65
PIN 1
IDENTIFIER
15° MAX0.95
0.85
0.75
0.15
0.05
1
0
-0
7
-2
0
0
9
-B
Data Sheet MAX74811
analog.com  Rev.0 15 of 16
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION
NUMBER